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SV 9673.901 - Frame Connector Piece for TS Punched

Rail 177 x 17 mm

For TS punched rail, 177 x 17 mm

Features

Model No.

Product description

Applications

Material
Supply includes

Installation options

Suitable for enclosure type
Packaging unit

Net weight

Gross weight

Customs tariff number
ETIM 9

ECLASS 8.0

Product description

© Rittal 2026

SV 9673.901

Mounting piece with integral M4 threaded holes for attaching the TS
punched rail 17 x 17 mm.

Can be latched into the TS hole pattern and secured in the frame
with a screw.

Die-cast zinc
Assembly components

On the horizontal TS, VX SE enclosure section
On the vertical TS, VX SE enclosure section
Can also be used with TS hole pattern to mount other profiles.

TS 8

24 pc(s).
1.008 kg
1.175 kg
79070000
EC002525
27189234

SV Frame connector piece, for punched rail 17x17 mm



