

Rittal – The System.

Faster – better – everywhere.



SV 9673.901

Frame Connector Piece

State: 4/24/2026 (Source: rittal.com/us-en)

ENCLOSURES

POWER DISTRIBUTION

CLIMATE CONTROL

IT INFRASTRUCTURE

SOFTWARE & SERVICES

FRIEDHELM LOH GROUP



SV 9673.901 - Frame Connector Piece for TS Punched Rail 17 x 17 mm

For TS punched rail, 17 x 17 mm



Features

Model No.	SV 9673.901
Product description	Mounting piece with integral M4 threaded holes for attaching the TS punched rail 17 x 17 mm.
Applications	Can be latched into the TS hole pattern and secured in the frame with a screw.
Material	Die-cast zinc
Supply includes	Assembly components
Installation options	On the horizontal TS, VX SE enclosure section On the vertical TS, VX SE enclosure section Can also be used with TS hole pattern to mount other profiles.
Suitable for enclosure type	TS 8
Packaging unit	24 pc(s).
Net weight	1.008 kg
Gross weight	1.175 kg
Customs tariff number	79070000
ETIM 9	EC002525
ECLASS 8.0	27189234
Product description	SV Frame connector piece, for punched rail 17x17 mm